Visit us online at www.Roland.com
lAll specifications and appearances are subject to change without notice. Roland, BOSS, COSM, CUBE, MICRO CUBE, POWER SQUEEZER are either registered trademarks or trademarks of
Roland Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. lApple, the Apple logo, iPad, iPhone and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.
lApp Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. lCompany names and product names appearing in this document are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners. lIt is
forbidden by law to make an audio recording, video recording, copy or revision of a third party’s copyrighted work (musical work, video work, broadcast, live performance, or other work),
whether in whole or in part, and distribute, sell, lease, perform, or broadcast it without the permission of the copyright owner. lDo not use this product for purposes that could infringe on a
copyright held by a third party. We assume no responsibility whatsoever with regard to any infringements of third-party copyrights arising through your use of this product.
Printed in Japan. JUL. 2013 RAM-4830 JB-GEN-SS ACH2
Guitar and Bass
Amplifiers
CUBE-80GX lRated Power Output: 80 W lNominal Input Level: INPUT= -10 dBu, i-CUBE LINK/AUX IN= -10 dBu
lInput Impedance: INPUT= 1 M ohm lSpeaker: 30 cm (12 inches) x 1 lConnectors: INPUT, i-CUBE LINK/AUX IN,
RECORDING OUT/PHONES, LINE OUT, FOOT SW (JC CLEAN/LEAD, SOLO), FOOT SW (GA-FC), AC IN lPower
Consumption: 75 W lDimensions: 441 (W) x 247 (D) x 433 (H) mm / 17-3/8 (W) x 9-3/4 (D) x 17-1/16 (H) inches
lWeight: 14.2 kg / 31 lbs 5 oz lAccessories: Power Cord, Mini Cable (4-pole miniature phone type), GA-FC Sticker
CUBE-40GX lRated Power Output: 40 W lNominal Input Level: INPUT= -10 dBu, i-CUBE LINK/AUX IN= -10 dBu
lInput Impedance: INPUT= 1 M ohm lSpeaker: 25 cm (10 inches) x 1 lConnectors: INPUT, i-CUBE LINK/AUX IN,
RECORDING OUT/PHONES, FOOT SW (JC CLEAN/LEAD, SOLO), FOOT SW (GA-FC), AC IN lPower Consumption: 43 W
lDimensions: 409 (W) x 221 (D) x 412 (H) mm / 16-1/8 (W) x 8-3/4 (D) x 16-1/4 (H) inches lWeight: 9.4 kg / 20 lbs
12 oz lAccessories: Power Cord, Mini Cable (4-pole miniature phone type), GA-FC Sticker
CUBE-20GX lRated Power Output: 20 W lNominal Input Level: INPUT= -10 dBu, i-CUBE LINK/AUX IN= -10 dBu
lInput Impedance: INPUT= 1 M ohm lSpeaker: 20 cm (8 inches) x 1 lConnectors: INPUT, i-CUBE LINK/AUX IN,
RECORDING OUT/PHONES, FOOT SW (JC CLEAN/LEAD, SOLO), AC IN lPower Consumption: 24 W lDimensions:
378 (W) x 221 (D) x 384 (H) mm / 14-15/16 (W) x 8-3/4 (D) x 15-1/8 (H) inches lWeight: 7.6 kg / 16 lbs 13 oz
lAccessories: Power Cord, Mini Cable (4-pole miniature phone type)
MICRO CUBE GX lRated Power Output: 3 W lNominal Input Level: INPUT= -10 dBu, i-CUBE LINK/AUX IN= -10 dBu
lInput Impedance: INPUT= 1 M ohm lSpeaker: 12 cm (5 inches) x 1 lConnectors: INPUT, i-CUBE LINK/AUX IN,
REC OUT/PHONES, DC IN lPower Supply: AC Adaptor, Alkaline Battery (AA, LR6) x 6, Rechargeable Ni-MH Battery (AA,
HR6) x 6 lCurrent Draw: 155 mA lDimensions: 247 (W) x 172 (D) x 227 (H) mm / 9-3/4 (W) x 6-13/16 (D) x
8-15/16 (H) inches lWeight: 2.7 kg / 6 lbs lAccessories: AC Adaptor, Strap, Mini Cable (4-pole miniature phone type)
MICRO CUBE RX lRated Power Output: 5 W (2.5 W + 2.5 W) lNominal Input Level: INPUT= -10 dBu, STEREO AUX
IN= -10 dBu, MONO AUX IN= -10 dBu lInput Impedance: INPUT= 1 M ohm lSpeakers: 10 cm (4 inches) x 4
lConnectors: INPUT, FOOT SW, STEREO AUX IN, MONO AUX IN, REC OUT/PHONES, DC IN lPower Supply: AC
Adaptor, Alkaline Battery (AA, LR6) x 6 lCurrent Draw: 186 mA lDimensions: 296 (W) x 207 (D) x 294 (H) mm /
11-11/16 (W) x 8-3/16 (D) x 11-5/8 (H) inches lWeight: 6.3 kg / 13 lbs 15 oz lAccessories: AC Adaptor, Strap
MICRO CUBE BASS RX lRated Power Output: 5 W (2.5 W + 2.5 W) lNominal Input Level: INPUT= -10 dBu, STEREO
AUX IN= -10 dBu, MONO AUX IN= -10 dBu lInput Impedance: INPUT= 1 M ohm lSpeakers: 10 cm (4 inches) x 4
lConnectors: INPUT, FOOT SW, STEREO AUX IN, MONO AUX IN, REC OUT/PHONES, DC IN lPower Supply: AC
Adaptor, Alkaline Battery (AA, LR6) x 6 lCurrent Draw: 186 mA lDimensions: 296 (W) x 207 (D) x 294 (H) mm /
11-11/16 (W) x 8-3/16 (D) x 11-5/8 (H) inches lWeight: 6.7 kg / 14 lbs 13 oz lAccessories: AC Adaptor, Strap
CUBE-120XL BASS lRated Power Output: 120 W lNominal Input Level: BASS INPUT= -10 dBu, AUX IN= -10 dBu
lInput Impedance: BASS INPUT= 1 M ohm lSpeakers: 30 cm (12 inches) + Tweeter (Coaxial, 2-way) lConnectors:
BASS INPUT, AUX IN, LINE OUT/DI OUT, RECORDING OUT/PHONES, EXT SPEAKER, FOOT SW (SOLO, COMP/DRIVE),
FOOT SW (EFX, REVERB), FOOT SW (DELAY/REC/PLAY/DUB, TAP/STOP) *When connecting to an external speaker,
make sure the speaker conforms to the following specifications. Impedance: 8 ohms or less, Allowable power input:120
watts or greater lPower Consumption: 39 W lDimensions: 462 (W) x 325 (D) x 518 (H) mm / 18-3/16 (W) x
12-13/16 (D) x 20-7/16 (H) inches lWeight: 19.7 kg / 43 lbs 7 oz
CUBE-60XL BASS lRated Power Output: 60 W lNominal Input Level: BASS INPUT= -10 dBu, AUX IN= -10 dBu
lInput Impedance: BASS INPUT= 1 M ohm lSpeakers: 25 cm (10 inches) + Tweeter (Coaxial, 2-way) lConnectors:
BASS INPUT, AUX IN, LINE OUT, DI OUT, RECORDING OUT/PHONES, FOOT SW (SOLO, COMP/DRIVE) FOOT SW
(EFX, REVERB), FOOT SW (DELAY/REC/PLAY/DUB, TAP/STOP) lPower Consumption: 25 W lDimensions: 421 (W)
x 325 (D) x 479 (H) mm / 16-5/8 (W) x 12-13/16 (D) x 18-7/8 (H) inches lWeight: 16.2 kg / 35 lbs 12 oz
CUBE-20XL BASS lRated Power Output: 20 W lNominal Input Level: BASS INPUT= -10 dBu, AUX IN= -10 dBu
lInput Impedance: BASS INPUT= 1 M ohm lSpeaker: 20 cm (8 inches) lConnectors: BASS INPUT, AUX IN, FOOT
SW (EFX/SOLO, COMP/DRIVE), RECORDING OUT/PHONES lPower Consumption: 24 W lDimensions: 335 (W) x
327 (D) x 335 (H) mm / 13-3/16 (W) x 12-7/8 (D) x 13-3/16 (H) inches lWeight: 9.4 kg / 20 lbs 12 oz
* 0 dBu = 0.775 Vrms